
CheerExpo 2012 Grand 
      Championships  
   DVD & Blu-ray Disc  
         Team Orders 

 

The ‘Team Order’ Deal - Save $10 on every Disc: 
 to qualify, the order must include a minimum of 10 items for your team  
 prices listed below are $5 off the regular price of each DVD, Blu-ray 
Disc, or Combo, plus receive 1 Free additional disc 

 get another Free disc with every 5 items purchased over the minimum 
 no tax, free shipping to one address 
 PLUS receive a Free Downloadable Video or your team run 

 
Special High Definition Blu-ray Disc with DVD Combo: 
Receive both a Blu-ray Disc and DVD of any one Event in one case. 
 
Special Group Order Pricing listed includes tax and expedited shipping: 
 

                                           HD Blu-ray              Blu-ray+DVD 
                  DVD                       Disc                        Combo 
 

 $15   $15   $25 
 
Order anytime by phone, mail, or see Captured Moments at the competition.  
Cash, Cheque, Visa, MasterCard, and Debit accepted.  
Use the convenient Group Order Worksheet provided, to help assemble your order and 
to keep as your order distribution record.  
To order by mail, fill in the Group Order Form below, giving complete mailing address 
and indicating the number of DVDs, BDs, or BD+DVD Combos ordered.   
Send with payment to: 
 

Captured Moments  
c/o Don MacLennan 
6895 Third Line, R.R. 9 
Chatham, ON N7M 5T1  
 
For further information visit our website or contact us at: 
Phone:  519-436-0618    
E-mail:  info@captured-moments.ca  
Web:  www.captured-moments.ca 



Group Order Form   (to be submitted with payment): 
 

Total Paid & Free Discs: (1 Free Disc with 10 items, and 1 more Free Disc with each additional 
5 items ordered over the minimum. (2 free Discs with 15 items ordered, 3 free Discs with 20 items ordered, etc. 
Your free disc(s) cannot be of higher value than the majority (at least half) of the discs in your order.) 
 
Enter total # DVDs / BDs / Combos ordered in boxes below. 
 
 

    Free 
                                                   DVD     Blu-ray    Combo      DVD  BD 
 

1.  Schools        .      .      .      .     . 
2.  Tiny, Mini, Youth 1        .      .      .      .     . 
3.  Junior 1, 2, 3        .      .      .      .     . 
4.  Parents & Senior 2: Sm/Lg/Open      .      .      .      .     . 
5.  Senior 3- 4: Sm / Lg and Junior 4      .      .      .      .     . 
6.  Level 4.2, Open 5, Open 5.2      .      .      .      .     . 
7.  University 6, Open 6 and Dance      .      .      .      .     . 
 
 

 
Date:______________________                                 Order # 12EH            . 
 

Total Paid: $________           Cash         Cheq.         Debit         Credit Card 
 

Mailing Address: 
Name:  _____________________________________________________  
Address:  ___________________________________________________  
City:  ____________________________  Prov:  _____________________  
Postal Code: ____________________  Phone:  _____________________  
E-Mail:  _____________________________________________________  
Team & Divisions:  ____________________________________________  
*Mail Order Credit Card Number:  _____________________________________ 
*Expiry Date: _____________ *Signature: ______________________________ 

 
Captured Moments Copy 



 
Customer Copy and Receipt 

 

 
Date:______________________                                Order # 12EH            . 
 

Total Paid: $________           Cash         Cheq.         Debit         Credit Card 
 
Total Order: 
 
 
 

    Free 
                                                   DVD     Blu-ray    Combo      DVD  BD 
 

1.  Schools        .      .      .      .     . 
2.  Tiny, Mini, Youth 1        .      .      .      .     . 
3.  Junior 1, 2, 3        .      .      .      .     . 
4.  Parents & Senior 2: Sm/Lg/Open      .      .      .      .     . 
5.  Senior 3- 4: Sm / Lg and Junior 4      .      .      .      .     . 
6.  Level 4.2, Open 5, Open 5.2      .      .      .      .     . 
7.  University 6, Open 6 and Dance      .      .      .      .     . 
 
 

 
Captured Moments:  ________________________________ 
 

Don and Kathy MacLennan 
6895 Third Line, RR9  
Chatham, ON N7M 5T1 

info@captured-moments.ca 
www.captured-moments.ca 
519.436.0618 
 
GST/HST 839098621RT0001 



Group Order Worksheet   (keep and use to conveniently assemble your order): 
 
Individuals Ordering: 
 

 DVD # 
$15 

Blu-ray # 
 $15 

Combo # 
$25 

Total 
Paid 

Name Phone Number 
or Email 

1.       
2.       
3.       
4.       
5.       
6.       
7.       
8.       
9.       

10.       
Total       

 
1 Free Disc: 
 

 DVD # Blu-ray # Combo # 

1.    
Total    

 
Individuals Ordering: 
 

 DVD # 
$15 

Blu-ray # 
 $15 

Combo # 
$25 

Total 
Paid 

Name Phone Number 
or Email 

11.       
12.       
13.       
14.       
15.       

Total       
 
1 Free Disc: 
 

 DVD # Blu-ray # Combo # 

2.    
Total    
 



 
Individuals Ordering: 
 

 DVD # 
$15 

Blu-ray # 
 $15 

Combo # 
$25 

Total 
Paid 

Name Phone Number 
or Email 

16.       
17.       
18.       
19.       
20.       

Total       
 
1 Free Disc: 
 

 DVD # Blu-ray # Combo # 

3.    
Total    

 
Individuals Ordering: 
 

 DVD # 
$15 

Blu-ray # 
 $15 

Combo # 
$25 

Total 
Paid 

Name Phone Number 
or Email 

21.       
22.       
23.       
24.       
25.       

Total       
 
1 Free Disc: 
 

 DVD # Blu-ray # Combo # 

4.    
Total    

 
 
Continue on back if necessary.   
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